Subject to change Bernhard Schulz 02.2013 – 1MA106_6e
Rohde & Schwarz Products: R&S
®
 CBT/CBT32 (B55, K55), R&S
®
 CBTgo
R&S
®

application note to the following address:
Ordering information
Bluetooth Tester
R&S CBT with display,
4 HU
CBT 1153.9000.35
R&S CBT without display,
19’’, 2 HU
CBT32 1153.9000.32
Option B55 Hardware option: EDR Extension 1170.3006.02
Option U55 Hardware upgrade kit: EDR Extension 1170.3106.02
Option K55 Software option: EDR 1170.3206.02
Vector Signal Generators
R&S
®
 SMU200A  1141.2005.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B102 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B103 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B104 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 4 GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B106 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1141.8803.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B202 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.9400.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B203 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.9500.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B10 Baseband with ARB (64 Msamples) 1141.7007.02
 Additional Information
1MA106_6e 32 Rohde & Schwarz
R&S
®
 SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S
®
 SMBV100A  1407.6004.02
R&S